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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
03/11/2017 - 10:19 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. KURT, Defne 01 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk. 28.08 654 Q
2. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.37 634 Q
3. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.71 612 Q
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 28.92 599 Q
5. ASKIN, Merlin 97 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk. 29.01 593 Q
6. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.05 591 Q
7. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 Pk Beta 29.10 588 Q
8. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.31 575 Q
9. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.32 574 Q

10. JOVANOVIĆ, Ksenija 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 29.57 560 Q
11. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.86 544 Q
12. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 30.21 525 Q
13. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 30.23 524 Q
14. LACK, Bianka 03 Dunaferr DVSI 30.49 511 Q
15. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.54 508 Q
16. PASUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna - Sarajevo 30.64 503 Q
17. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 30.67 502 R
18. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April, BL 30.71 500 R
19. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.03 485
20. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.07 483
21. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 31.13 480
22. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 31.27 473
23. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 31.61 458
24. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 31.77 451
25. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 31.90 446
26. EKER, Lizan 00 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 32.14 436
27. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.37 427
28. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 32.53 420
29. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 32.77 411
30. MARKOVIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.78 411
31. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 PK Vracar 33.12 398
32. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.20 395
33. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 33.42 388
34. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.46 386
35. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.47 386
36. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 33.53 384
37. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.54 384
38. BELOŠ, Anđela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.55 383
39. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 33.72 377
40. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 33.74 377
41. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.80 375
42. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.90 371
43. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.37 356
44. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 34.40 355
45. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 34.60 349
46. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.64 348
47. KUSTUDIC, Ana Marija 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 34.73 345
48. TUMER, Nisan 05 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 35.02 337
49. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.28 330

STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.28 330
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 14, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

51. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 36.22 304
52. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 36.24 304
53. TOSIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.51 297
54. VICKOVIC, Sara 03 PK Vracar 36.72 292
55. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Nbg011 36.73 292
56. JOVANOVIC LEKIC, Milica 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.99 286
57. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.01 285
58. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 37.39 277
59. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.42 276
60. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.95 265
61. STOJKOV, Sofija 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 38.14 261
62. STANKOVIC, Una 01 PK Vracar 38.20 259
63. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Viking Paracin 38.48 254
64. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.53 253
65. VASIC, Mila 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.54 253
66. TOHATI, Regina 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 39.41 236

CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.41 236
68. KOSTIC, Sara 05 Nbg011 40.59 216

13 - 14 godina

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 28.92 599 Q
2. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 30.21 525 Q
3. LACK, Bianka 03 Dunaferr DVSI 30.49 511 Q
4. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.54 508 Q
5. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 30.67 502 R
6. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.07 483
7. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 31.27 473
8. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 31.61 458
9. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 31.90 446

10. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 32.53 420
11. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 32.77 411
12. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.20 395
13. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 33.42 388
14. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.47 386
15. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.54 384
16. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 33.72 377
17. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 33.74 377
18. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.90 371
19. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 34.60 349
20. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.28 330
21. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 36.24 304
22. TOSIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.51 297
23. VICKOVIC, Sara 03 PK Vracar 36.72 292
24. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Nbg011 36.73 292
25. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.01 285
26. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.95 265
27. TOHATI, Regina 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 39.41 236
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 14, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

12 godina i mlađi

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 31.77 451
2. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.37 427
3. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.46 386
4. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 33.53 384
5. BELOŠ, Anđela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.55 383
6. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.37 356
7. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 34.40 355
8. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.64 348
9. KUSTUDIC, Ana Marija 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 34.73 345

10. TUMER, Nisan 05 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 35.02 337
11. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.28 330
12. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 36.22 304
13. JOVANOVIC LEKIC, Milica 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.99 286
14. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 37.39 277
15. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Viking Paracin 38.48 254
16. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.53 253
17. VASIC, Mila 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.54 253
18. KOSTIC, Sara 05 Nbg011 40.59 216


